

PACHET CF ADV1061668

I.D.: 34254040

Data publicarii	15.02.19	Coduri CPV	44800000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.707,16 RON - 1.707,16 RON

Descriere: EMAIL ID ALBASTRU MED 0.75 buc 7 13.61 95.27 DDA 450*12 DISC DIAM.ASFALT 450*12*25.4MM buc 1 485 485 DILUANT D551 0.9L KOBER buc 7 7.65 53.55 780003 LUBRIFIAMT MULTIFUNC.WD-40 450ML SMARTTRAW buc 13 23.53 305.89 72672 PENSULA LATA MANER BEJ 30MM buc 7 4.54 31.78 ARACET C-TII TIP B 1/1 buc 3 4.2 12.6 YT-27506 PANZA BONFAIER LEMN-METAL 20*300 MM 72BUC/CUT buc 10 1.43 14.3 LACAT 75 MM buc 6 12.77 76.62 LACAT 50 MM buc 6 6.64 39.84 21CCER.1 175 20.0 20.0060M buc 1 47.9 47.9 382483 MOTIP CONTACT CLN buc 1 15.55 15.55 DISC 230*1,9*22MM INOX COD.224084 buc 5 9.58 47.9 GRUND GRI 3.5L buc 1 57.14 57.14 DISC 230*1,9*22MM INOX COD.224084 buc 5 9.58 47.9 11ABA CHITRS 125 2.0 22.2030 Q BUC 10 3.61 36.1 530333 DT A46TZ SP 230*1,9*22MM INOX COD.224084 BUC 31 9.58 296.98 530301 DS A24 EXTRA 125*6*22MM MET UNIV.COD 188466 BUC 6 7.14 42.84 , Pretul nu contine TVA
